E U C L I D  U N I V E R S A L :  A  K I N E T E K  C O M P A N Y
Euclid Universal
30500 Bruce Industrial Parkway, Suite B
Solon, OH 44139
Phone: (440) 349-4083
Fax: (440) 349-4894
Email:  sales@imperialelectric.com
Web: eucliduniversal.com

(in-lbs)
Input
HP
Insul.
Class
Voltage
Frequency
Motor
Frame
Motor
Enclosure
Full Load
Amps
Approx.
Weight (lbs.)
MC143C4473C46 A 47 46:1 130 0.16 A 12VDC 31 TENV 12.7 7.8
MC143C6608C12 B 179 12:1 42 0.16 A 12VDC 31 TENV 12.7 8.1
MC143C6608C18 B 119 18:1 60 0.16 A 12VDC 31 TENV 12.7 8.1
MC143C6608C25 B 86 25:1 78 0.16 A 12VDC 31 TENV 12.7 8.1
MC143C6608C36 B 60 36:1 106 0.16 A 12VDC 31 TENV 12.7 8.1
MC143C6608C46 B 47 46:1 130 0.16 A 12VDC 31 TENV 12.7 8.1
MC143C6608C57 B 38 57:1 155 0.16 A 12VDC 31 TENV 12.7 8.1
View A View C
View B
Part Number
Dimension

(in-lbs)
Input
HP
Insul.
Class
Voltage
Frequency
Motor
Frame
Motor
Enclosure
Full Load
Amps
Approx.
Weight (lbs.)
MC143C6618C12 C 108 12:1 85 0.2 H1 48VDC 32 TENV 4.5 12.5
MC143C6618C18 C 72 18:1 121 0.2 H1 48VDC 32 TENV 4.5 12.5
MC143C6618C25 C 52 25:1 150 0.2 H1 48VDC 32 TENV 4.5 12.5
MC143C6618C36 C 36 36:1 205 0.2 H1 48VDC 32 TENV 4.5 12.5
MC143C6618C46 C 28 46:1 250 0.2 H1 48VDC 32 TENV 4.5 12.5
MC143C6618C57 C 23 57:1 248 0.2 H1 48VDC 32 TENV 4.5 12.5